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MEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYSMEXICAN SPECIALS ALL DAY THURSDAYS

 Appetizer Special

Tacos de Panza de Puerco
Four tacos stuffed with smoked pork belly, sweet red slaw, Four tacos stuffed with smoked pork belly, sweet red slaw, Four tacos stuffed with smoked pork belly, sweet red slaw, Four tacos stuffed with smoked pork belly, sweet red slaw, 

orange-habenero salsa and avocado. Garnished with orange-habenero salsa and avocado. Garnished with orange-habenero salsa and avocado. Garnished with orange-habenero salsa and avocado. Garnished with 
crumbles queso fresca and fresh lime  $8.95crumbles queso fresca and fresh lime  $8.95crumbles queso fresca and fresh lime  $8.95crumbles queso fresca and fresh lime  $8.95

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Torta grileada de pollo
A soft telera roll with melted habenero cheese, grilled marinated A soft telera roll with melted habenero cheese, grilled marinated A soft telera roll with melted habenero cheese, grilled marinated A soft telera roll with melted habenero cheese, grilled marinated 

chicken breast, avocado relish, red onion and shredded chicken breast, avocado relish, red onion and shredded chicken breast, avocado relish, red onion and shredded chicken breast, avocado relish, red onion and shredded 
iceberg lettuce. Served with chips and salsa  $9.75iceberg lettuce. Served with chips and salsa  $9.75iceberg lettuce. Served with chips and salsa  $9.75iceberg lettuce. Served with chips and salsa  $9.75

Enchiladas de Jaiba
Three jalapeno corn tortillas stuffed with rock crab meat, cilantro and Three jalapeno corn tortillas stuffed with rock crab meat, cilantro and Three jalapeno corn tortillas stuffed with rock crab meat, cilantro and Three jalapeno corn tortillas stuffed with rock crab meat, cilantro and 

cream cheese. Baked and topped with tomatillo salsa and queso cream cheese. Baked and topped with tomatillo salsa and queso cream cheese. Baked and topped with tomatillo salsa and queso cream cheese. Baked and topped with tomatillo salsa and queso 
fresco. Served with Spanish rice and refired beans  $12.95fresco. Served with Spanish rice and refired beans  $12.95fresco. Served with Spanish rice and refired beans  $12.95fresco. Served with Spanish rice and refired beans  $12.95

Pescado Empapelado
Tilapia wrapped in parchment with chorizo sausage, grilled tri-colorTilapia wrapped in parchment with chorizo sausage, grilled tri-colorTilapia wrapped in parchment with chorizo sausage, grilled tri-colorTilapia wrapped in parchment with chorizo sausage, grilled tri-color

peppers and prawns. Steamed in it's capsole and served peppers and prawns. Steamed in it's capsole and served peppers and prawns. Steamed in it's capsole and served peppers and prawns. Steamed in it's capsole and served 
with rice and beans  $14.95with rice and beans  $14.95with rice and beans  $14.95with rice and beans  $14.95


